Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Custodian
Para Educator

Program Lead

Program Lead

Teacher

Health Services Assistant

Para Educator
Cafeteria Worker
Para Educator
Para Educator
Para Educator

Campus Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Para Educator

Para Educator, Campus
Supervisor

Para Educator, Campus
Supervisor

Para Educator, Campus
Supervisor

Para Educator

Campus Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Department Total Wages

Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat

Clover Flat

Clover Flat

Clover Flat

Clover Flat

Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat
Clover Flat

Clover Flat

$95,735
$55,364
$49,546
$45,588
$45,347
$43,945
$43,519
$43,352
$29,931
$28,402
$24,814
$22,044

$21,969

$20,567
$20,166

$17,405
$13,216
$10,722
$3,550
$2,926
$1,875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,684
$12,602
$12,049
$11,670
$13,005
$4,200
$11,466
$5,943
$12,029
$10,621
$2,898
$2,541

$10,344

$5,757
$8,175

$3,063
$8,639
$0
$0
$0
$0



