Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$95,735	\$24,684
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$55,364	\$12,602
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$49,546	\$12,049
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$45,588	\$11,670
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$45,347	\$13,005
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$43,945	\$4,200
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$43,519	\$11,466
Secretary		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$43,352	\$5,943
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$29,931	\$12,029
Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$28,402	\$10,621
Para Educator	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$24,814	\$2,898
Program Lead	Para Educator, Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$22,044	\$2,541
Program Lead	Para Educator, Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$21,969	\$10,344
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$20,567	\$5,757
Health Services Assistant	Para Educator, Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$20,166	\$8,175
Para Educator		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$17,405	\$3,063
Cafeteria Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$13,216	\$8,639
Para Educator	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$10,722	\$0
Para Educator	Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$3,550	\$0
Para Educator		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$2,926	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Mountain Empire Unified	Clover Flat	\$1,875	\$0